Table of Contents - Thermocouples & RTD's
Head Assemblies....................... pp. 3,4,5
Stem Assemblies....................... p. 6
Lead Wire Configuration........... p. 7
Metal Tube Assemblies............. p. 8
Ceramic Tube Thermocouples. p. 9
Replacement Elements............. p. 10
Cut-to-Length TC's & RTD's...... p. 11

Tapered Shank
SHANK STYLES
How To Order
ST 4 304
Types
Thermowells are mated with spring loaded RTD's and Thermocouples.
Each stainless Thermowell is die stamped with the type of material from which it is made.
18
ST = Threaded
LG = Threaded Lagging
SW = Socket Weld
SWL = Socket Weld w/ lag
WI = Weld-in
WIL = Weld-in w/lag
2 = 2.5"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
9 = 9"
12 = 12"
2.0 = 2"
304 = 304 SS
316 = 316SS/316L
B = Brass
C = Carbon Steel (1018)
G = Hast B
H = Hast C
M = Monel/A400
T = Titanium
Y = Inconel
A = Alloy 105 Carb. Stl.
2 = Alloy 20
5 = F5 Alloy
P = PRFE Coated 316SS
N = F22 Alloy
**For other Materials, use
flanged well codes.

Thermowells
Flanged Types
How To Order
19
05 = 1/2"
10 = 1"
15 = 1.5"
20 = 2"
25 = 2.5"
30 = 3"
07 = 3/4"
1 = 150#
3 = 300#
6 = 600#
9 = 900 - 1500#
5 = 2500#
V = VanStone
R = Raised Face
F = Flat Face
J = RTJ (Ring type joint)
Q = Other (Specify)
2 = .260"
(for 1/4" stem)
3 = .385"
(for 3/8" stem)
Q = Other
(Specify)
S
F
C
D
G
H
L
M
Y
U
Z
V
T
S
F
C
D
G
H
L
M
Y
U
Z
V
T
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
316SS
304SS
Carbon Stl.
Carp. 20
Hast B
Hast C (276)
F 11 Alloy